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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Vezga243
Maximum

9.400 9.800 9.4009.550 38.1501 

Fernanda Cuevas190
Katy Kips

9.700 9.000 9.7009.600 38.0002 

Kenna Tessman242
Maximum

9.100 9.600 9.5509.550 37.8003 

Vanessa Urrutia192
Katy Kips

9.100 9.300 9.6509.700 37.7504 

Ta'Vari Carlson279
Mazeika's

9.300 9.500 9.3009.550 37.6505 

Sabrina Hanna239
Maximum

9.050 9.700 9.2009.650 37.6006 

Briana Gonzales116
Aerial

9.200 9.500 9.3509.500 37.5507 

Jayla Dovan117
Aerial

9.250 9.400 9.4509.350 37.4508 

Bella Todd241
Maximum

9.200 9.300 9.3509.450 37.3009 

Emily Rodriguez112
Aerial

9.300 9.550 9.4009.000 37.25010 

Victoria Zullian193
Katy Kips

9.200 9.200 9.2509.550 37.20011 

Mali Kate Venable240
Maximum

9.350 8.800 9.4509.500 37.10012T

Avery Becka111
Aerial

9.100 9.300 9.4009.300 37.10013T

Sydney Rodriguez191
Katy Kips

8.800 9.300 9.4509.450 37.00014 

Madalyn Morton110
Aerial

8.900 9.100 9.0009.450 36.45015 

Clarisa Thurik223
Lobo

9.300 9.200 8.7508.750 36.00016T

Emilie Dimel222
Lobo

9.200 9.100 8.8008.900 36.00017T

Lauren Sampson323
Moxie Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 8.8008.400 35.30018 
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